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Lilac Summer Sweeper_06.15.21

Tournament Roster

Squad ~
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM
06-15 Tue 7:00 PM

06-15 Tue 7:00 PM

Ln ™
13/1
13/2
14/1
14/2
15/1
15/2
16/1
17/1
17/2
18/1

18/2

Ave v
201
219
230
230
230
193
230
230
224
210

211

Name
Grass, Dan
Covington, Brandon
Davis, Austin
Groves, Andrew
Kelly, Chris
Milward, Rodney
Schmehl, Nick
Groves, Kyle
Groves, Sabrina
Dailing, Jeremy

Hooper, Brian

Team
301351
304777
301352
301348
304719
301350
303983
301355
301354
304471

303982
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